
LOT 7 BLOCK 1 COUNTRY CLUB ESTAT

LE 1231-873, DC 1261-2173,

ALLEN JOAN BRINSON
197 SE GOLF CLUB AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07104-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/18/2017 BC 0.32 20,905 0 0 20,905

STANDARD
2

108,354
1,500
20,905

130,759
62,434
68,325

HX HB 43,325
25,000

130,759
0

130,759

1231/0873 3/08/2012 QC U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VIRGIE BRINSON (UNREM

JOAN BRINSON ALLEN 
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2014HX Base Yr

197 SE GOLF CLUB AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,201 123.9300 138.80 166,699 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 99,603

FCP 204 25 51 4,601

FOP 20 30 6 541

FST 72 55 40 3,609

1,400 1,201 108,354

BAS= W50 FST= N3 W12 S6 E12 N3$ S3 FCP= W12 S17 E12 N17$ S17
E19 FOP= S4 E5 N4 W5$ E5 S4 E26 N24$.
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5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 900

1,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2110.00 127.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.13 18,500.00 20,905.00 20,905


